IPTC Document: DIR 0406a

IPTC Autumn Meeting 2004

to be held at

Park Hotel Hotel, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Stadhouderskade 25, 1071 ZD Amsterdam

Phone: + 31 20 671 1222 Fax: + 31 20 664 9455
Web: http://www.lemeridien.com/netherlands/amsterdam/hotel nl1769.shtml

Schedule

6" to 8" October 2004

Document history

[Document URN: urn:iptc:workdoc:dir:0406:2 ]

Revision | Issue Date | Pages | Author (revised by) Remark
unrevised | 2004-09-03 2 | Michael Steidl
Rev a. 2004-09-13 2 | Michael Steidl updated after WP chair conf call
Tuesday
5" October Arrival at the hotel
Wednesday 0900 Standards Committee (1)
6" October with discussion of proceedings of the “IPTC Roadmap 2005”
1000 Coffee Break
1030  Specialised Content WP (excluding SportsML)
1230 Lunch
1400 Specialised Content WP (SportsML)
1515 Coffee Break
1545  NITF Maintenance WP
1630 Standards Committee (2)
”Common design of XML Schemas for IPTC standards”
1800 End of sessions

continued next page >>>

DIR0406a-AuMschedule.doc
© International Press Telecommunications Council | www.iptc.org

Page 1 of 2


http://www.lemeridien.com/netherlands/amsterdam/hotel_nl1769.shtml

Thursday
7" October 0830

1000
1030
1130
1230
1400
1500
1530
1700
1700

Friday
8" October 0830

1000
1030
1230
1400
1500

1530
1630

=== END of document ===

&0
IPTC Document: DIR 0406a \34@

NewsML Support WP

Coffee Break

continued

News Management WP

Lunch

News Metadata WP

Coffee Break

continued

End of WP sessions

Management Committee (until 2000)

Standards Committee (3): IPTC Metadata for XMP Project
(Guest: Gunar Penikis, XMP product manager of Adobe)

Coffee Break

Standards Committee with reports and votes
Lunch

Public Relations Committee

End of WP sessions
Coffee Break

Meeting of the Working Party chairmen
End of Autumn Meeting

DIR0406a-AuMschedule.doc

Page 2 of 2

© International Press Telecommunications Council | www.iptc.org



