

IPTC Document: DIR 0406a

IPTC Autumn Meeting 2004

to be held at

Park Hotel Hotel, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Stadhouderskade 25, 1071 ZD Amsterdam

Phone: + 31 20 671 1222 Fax: + 31 20 664 9455

Web: <u>http://www.lemeridien.com/netherlands/amsterdam/hotel_nl1769.shtml</u>

Schedule

6th to 8th October 2004

Document	history			[Document URN: urn:iptc:workdoc:dir:0406:2]
Revision	Issue Date	Pages	Author (revised by)	Remark
unrevised	2004-09-03	2	Michael Steidl	
Rev a.	2004-09-13	2	Michael Steidl	updated after WP chair conf call

Tuesday

5 th October	Arrival at the hotel

Wednesday 6 th October	0900	Standards Committee (1) with discussion of proceedings of the "IPTC Roadmap 2005"
	1000	Coffee Break
	1030	Specialised Content WP (excluding SportsML)
	1230	Lunch
	1400	Specialised Content WP (SportsML)
	1515	Coffee Break
	1545	NITF Maintenance WP
	1630	Standards Committee (2)

"Common design of XML Schemas for IPTC standards"

1800 End of sessions

continued next page >>>





Thursday		
7 th October	0830	NewsML Support WP
	1000	Coffee Break
	1030	continued
	1130	News Management WP
	1230	Lunch
	1400	News Metadata WP
	1500	Coffee Break
	1530	continued
	1700	End of WP sessions
	1700	Management Committee (until 2000)
Friday		Standards Committee (3): IPTC Metadata for XMP Project
8 th October	0830	(Guest: Gunar Penikis, XMP product manager of Adobe)
	1000	Coffee Break
	1030	Standards Committee with reports and votes
	1230	Lunch
	1400	Public Relations Committee
	1500	End of WP sessions
		Coffee Break
	1530	Meeting of the Working Party chairmen
	1630	End of Autumn Meeting

=== END of document ===